MARK TYPE REMARKS
"X"
E-W DIR.
"Y"
N-S DIR.
VERTICAL
REINF.
SECTION

MARK
PLAN SIZE
N-S E-W
THICKNESS
BOTTOM REINF.
E-WN-S
REMARKS
FOOTING SCHEDULE
F-3.0 3'-0" 3'-0" 1'-4" (4)-#5 (4)-#5
4'-0"F-4.0 4'-0" 1'-4" (5)-#5 (5)-#5
5'-0"F-5.0 5'-0" 1'-6" (7)-#5 (7)-#5
6'-0"F-6.0 6'-0" 1'-6" (8)-#5 (8)-#5
7'-0"F-7.0 7'-0" 2'-0" (7)-#7 (7)-#7
8'-0"F-8.0 8'-0" 2'-0" (7)-#7 (7)-#7
9'-0"F-9.0 9'-0" 2'-6" (10)-#7 (10)-#7
10'-0"F-10.0 10'-0" 2'-6" (11)-#7 (11)-#7
11'-0"F-11.0 11'-0" 2'-6" (12)-#7 (12)-#7
12'-0"F-12.0 12'-0" 3'-0" (16)-#7 (16)-#7
13'-0"F-13.0 13'-0" 3'-0" (17)-#7 (17)-#7
14'-0"F-14.0 14'-0" 3'-0" (12)-#9 (12)-#9
NOTES:
1. REFER TO FOOTING DETAILS AND FOUNDATION NOTES IN USING THIS SCHEDULE.
2. "*" PROVIDE TOP REINFORCING IN ADDITION TO BOTTOM REINFORCING.  TOP
REINFORCING SHALL BE PLACED 2" CLEAR FROM TOP OF FOOTING AND SHALL BE EQUAL TO